Date

12/9
12/10
12/12TBA

12/147:30p
12/167:30p
12/19TBA
12/21TBA
12/23TBA
12/27TBA
12/28TBA
1/47:30p
1/6TBA
1/107:30p
1/17TBA
1/247:30p
1/27TBA
1/30TBA
2/1TBA
2/37:30p
2/7TBA
2/9TBA
2/10TBA
2/22TBA

2/247:00p

2011-12 SHEFFIELD BOYS' BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Opponent
Youngsville at Warren Co. To.
Warren at Warren Co. To.

West Forest (Tionesta, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Kane (Kane, PA)
Location: Sheffield High School

@ Johnsonburg (Johnsonburg, PA)
Location: Johnsonburg High School

Austin (Austin, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Otto-Eldred (Duke Center, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Smethport ﬁSmethport, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Youngsville (Youngsville, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Cameron County (Emporium, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Port Allegany (Port Allegany, PA)
Location: Sheffield High School

@ Elk County Catholic (St. Marys, PA)

Location: Elk County Catholic High School

Ridgway (Ridgway, PA
Location: Sheffield High School

Tidioute Charter (Warren, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Johnsonburg (Johnsonburg, PA)
Location: Sheffield High School

@ Kane (Kane, PA)
Location: Kane High School

Elk County Catholic (St. Marys, PA)
Location: Sheffield High School

@ Brockway (Brockway, PA)
Location: Brockway High School

@ Ridgway (Ridgway, PA)
Location: Ridgway High School

Curwensville (Curwensville, PA)
Location: Sheffield High School

Brockway (Brockway, PA)
Location: Sheffield High School

DuBois Central Catholic (DuBois, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Venango Catholic (Oil City, PA)
Game Details: TBA

@ Ridgway (Ridgway, PA)
Game Details: D-9 Quater Finals

Result
71-21Win
81-27Loss
72 - 30Win

52 - 42Win

72 - 47Loss

59 - 37Win

60 - 20Win

58 - 56Loss

64 - 19Win

62 - 47Win

55 - 54Win

63 - 57Loss

73 - 36Loss

61 - 10Win

71 - 42Loss

84 - 59Win

64 - 60Win

44 - 42l 0ss

76 - 42Loss

77 - 41Win

47 - 39Win

54 - 38Loss

54 - 51Win

65 - 48Loss






