	2011-12 SHEFFIELD BOYS' BASKETBALL SCHEDULE	
Date	Opponent	Result
12/9	Youngsville at Warren Co. To.	71-21Win
12/10	Warren at Warren Co. To.	81-27Loss
12/12TBA	West Forest (Tionesta, PA) Game Details: TBA	72 - 30Win
12/147:30p	Kane (Kane, PA) Location: Sheffield High School	52 - 42Win
12/167:30p	@ Johnsonburg (Johnsonburg, PA) Location: Johnsonburg High School	72 - 47Loss
12/19TBA	Austin (Austin, PA) Game Details: TBA	59 - 37Win
12/21TBA	Otto-Eldred (Duke Center, PA) Game Details: TBA	60 - 20Win
12/23TBA	Smethport (Smethport, PA) Game Details: TBA	58 - 56Loss
12/27TBA	Youngsville (Youngsville, PA) Game Details: TBA	64 - 19Win
12/28TBA	Cameron County (Emporium, PA) Game Details: TBA	62 - 47Win
1/47:30p	Port Allegany (Port Allegany, PA) Location: Sheffield High School	55 - 54Win
1/6TBA	@ Elk County Catholic (St. Marys, PA) Location: Elk County Catholic High School	63 - 57Loss
1/107:30p	Ridgway (Ridgway, PA) Location: Sheffield High School	73 - 36Loss
1/17TBA	Tidioute Charter (Warren, PA) Game Details: TBA	61 - 10Win
1/247:30p	Johnsonburg (Johnsonburg, PA) Location: Sheffield High School	71 - 42Loss
1/27TBA	@ Kane (Kane, PA) Location: Kane High School	84 - 59Win
1/30TBA	Elk County Catholic (St. Marys, PA) Location: Sheffield High School	64 - 60Win
2/1TBA	@ Brockway (Brockway, PA) Location: Brockway High School	44 - 42Loss
2/37:30p	@ Ridgway (Ridgway, PA) Location: Ridgway High School	76 - 42Loss
2/7TBA	Curwensville (Curwensville, PA) Location: Sheffield High School	77 - 41Win
2/9TBA	Brockway (Brockway, PA) Location: Sheffield High School	47 - 39Win
2/10TBA	DuBois Central Catholic (DuBois, PA) Game Details: TBA	54 - 38Loss
2/22TBA	Venango Catholic (Oil City, PA) Game Details: TBA	54 - 51Win
2/247:00p	@ Ridgway (Ridgway, PA) Game Details: D-9 Quater Finals	65 - 48Loss